Edition : 19th
Date : 02/10/1994

Venue : Huberts Bar, Ascot, Berks

Last Years Winners : (1993) Division 1 : Kent; Division 2 : Surrey

Division 1 Winners

Division 1 Runners-up

Division 2 Winners

Division 2 Runners-up

Division 1 High Break
Division 2 High Break
Unbeaten Players
Top Averages

Sussex

Kent

Oxon

Bucks

Gail Woods (Surrey)
Janet Hawkeswood

12,160
9,210

LADIES COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 1994

Division 1: Sue Banting (Surrey), Sheila Pinner (Sussex), Kim Beeching (Sussex) [5 wins]; Division 2: Pauline Withey (Oxon) [5 wins]
Division 1: Sue Banting (Surrey) [9,392 ave]; Division 2: Pauline Withey (Oxon) [8,786 ave]

Division 1
Pos |County P W L Score | Player Ave Pis
1|5ussex 5 5 0 170,520 4,874 24
2| Kent o 3 2 135,340 a5 20
3|Berks - 2 3 111,500 S T 18
dlsurrey 5 2 3 159720 4 563 17
Division 2
Pos |County P w L score | Player Ave Pts
1|0Oxon 5 2 161,230 4,607 17
2 |Bucks o 0 o 75,250 2,213 9
(all played all between the divisions)
Surrey 4 Kent 3
Gail Woods Surrey 3,740 * Sheila Wanstall Kent 2,980
Sheila King Surrey 1,920 Jan Taylor Kent 10,540 *
Alison Norman Surrey 6,110 * Janie Macoy Kent 2,440
Sue Banting Surrey 7,960 Diana Welburn Kent 2,300 *
Linda Tidy Surrey 2,240 * Yvonne Chidwick Kent 3,150
Sally Mortimer Surrey 3,470 Jill O'Brien Kent 6,980 *
Denise Hoadley Surrey 4,510 * Ann Keen Kent 1,320
Oxon 3 Sussex 4
Pauline Withey Oxon 13,640 * Sue Loughran Sussex 2,990
Ruth Collett Oxon 2,090 Sheila Pinner Sussex 4,560 *
Janet Hawkeswood Oxon 4,240 * Bella Brackenridge Sussex 1,410
Jenny Abbott Oxon 5,080 Jean Over Sussex 3,290 *
Sylvia Lawson Oxon 3,250 * Kim Beeching Sussex 3,720
Jenny Parsons Oxon 2,530 Judith Skerman Sussex 4,040 *
Debbie Surman Oxon 3,400 * Jan Bithell Sussex 4,570
Bucks 2 Berks 5
A. Shaw Bucks e Jill Josey Berks walkover
Cathy Sedgwick Bucks 5,130 Jane Carless Berks 2,590 *
Carol Burgess Bucks 1,080 * Jackie Watson Berks 6,000
Rosie Higham Bucks 3,390 Sue Redmond Berks 1,800 *
Dawn Flattery Bucks 2,450 * Myra Hawkins Berks 3,150
Marilyn Izzard Bucks 1,830 Penny Burch Berks 3,330 *
Sue Haberman Bucks 610 * Janet Burns Berks 2,820
Kent 5 Oxon 2
Sheila Wanstall Kent 1,490 * Sylvia Lawson Oxon 3,660
Jan Taylor Kent 10,010 Jenny Abbott Oxon 1,950 *
Janie Macoy Kent 4,040 * Janet Hawkeswood Oxon 2,080
Diana Welburn Kent 3,300 Jenny Parsons Oxon 1,350 *
Yvonne Chidwick Kent 6,020 * Debbie Surman Oxon 1,970
Jill O'Brien Kent 6,560 Ruth Collett Oxon 2,540 *
Ann Keen Kent 1,640 * Pauline Withey Oxon 11,330
Sussex 6 Bucks 1
Sue Loughran Sussex 7,560 * Carol Burgess Bucks 900
Sheila Pinner Sussex 7,660 Rosie Higham Bucks 1,290 *
Bella Brackenridge Sussex 3,940 * Sue Haberman Bucks 580
Jean Over Sussex 4,760 Marilyn lzzard Bucks 2,290 *
Kim Beeching Sussex 6,740 * Dawn Flattery Bucks 2,780
Judith Skerman Sussex 4,330 Cathy Sedgwick Bucks 5,650 *
Jan Bithell Sussex 2,130 * A. Shaw Bucks 2,110
Berks 4 Surrey 3
Jill Josey Berks 4,590 * Linda Tidy Surrey 3,560
Jane Carless Berks 1,560 Sue Banting Surrey 17,080 *
Jackie Watson Berks 7,670 * Denise Hoadley Surrey 1,650
Sue Redmond Berks 4,280 Sally Mortimer Surrey 660 *
Janet Burns Berks 5,410 * Alison Norman Surrey 1,950
Penny Burch Berks 2,050 Sheila King Surrey 5,220 *
Myra Hawkins Berks 4,700 * Gail Woods Surrey 4,790
Oxon 4 Bucks 3
Janet Hawkeswood Oxon 6,040 * Sue Haberman Bucks 410
Jenny Abbott Oxon 2,360 Marilyn lzzard Bucks 4,690 *
Sylvia Lawson Oxon 1,920 * Dawn Flattery Bucks 4,080
Jenny Parsons Oxon 5,620 Cathy Sedgwick Bucks 2,180 *
Debbie Surman Oxon 6,070 * A. Shaw Bucks 770
Ruth Collett Oxon 1,940 Rosie Higham Bucks 3,660 *
Pauline Withey Oxon 3,670 * Carol Burgess Bucks 1,350
Sussex 6 Surrey 1
Sue Loughran Sussex 4,750 * Denise Hoadley Surrey 530
Sheila Pinner Sussex 9,610 Sally Mortimer Surrey 690 *
Anna Coombs Sussex 4,680 * Alison Norman Surrey 2,760
Jean Over Sussex 4,550 Sheila King Surrey 3,320 *
Kim Beeching Sussex 7,850 * Gail Woods Surrey 1,410
Judith Skerman Sussex 2,840 Sue Banting Surrey 3,720 *
Jan Bithell Sussex 2,710 * Linda Tidy Surrey 0
Kent 4 Berks 3
Yvonne Chidwick Kent 5,290 * Jill Josey Berks 2,950
Diana Welburn Kent 3,050 Jane Carless Berks 2,360 *
Jackie Peckham Kent 1,420 * Jackie Watson Berks 5,470
Jill O'Brien Kent 3,990 Sue Redmond Berks 3,410 *
Janie Macoy Kent 2,260 * Janet Burns Berks 2,940
Jan Taylor Kent 1,340 Penny Burch Berks 4,880 *
Sheila Wanstall Kent 3,950 * Myra Hawkins Berks 2,780
Surrey 3 Oxon 4
Gail Woods Surrey 14,100 * Sylvia Lawson Oxon 600
Sheila King Surrey 3,340 Jenny Abbott Oxon 6,540 *
Alison Norman Surrey 11,650 * Janet Hawkeswood Oxon 2,190
Sue Banting Surrey 8,010 Jenny Parsons Oxon 7,380 *
Sarah Batty Surrey 1,740 * Debbie Surman Oxon 9,950
Sally Mortimer Surrey 2,060 Ruth Collett Oxon 2,800 *
Denise Hoadley Surrey 3,310 * Pauline Withey Oxon 9,230
Bucks 2 Kent 5
Carol Burgess Bucks 1,370 * Jackie Peckham Kent 1,480
Rosie Higham Bucks 920 Jill O'Brien Kent 4,070 *
Sue Haberman Bucks 780 * Janie Macoy Kent 2,390
Marilyn Izzard Bucks 2,440 Jan Taylor Kent 7,470 *
Dawn Flattery Bucks 3,770 * Sheila Wanstall Kent 2,910
Cathy Sedgwick Bucks 2,700 Diana Welburn Kent 7,910 *
A. Shaw Bucks 3,200 * Yvonne Chidwick Kent 2,840
Berks 3 Sussex 4
Jill Josey Berks 2,800 * Jan Bithell Sussex 860
Rae Taylor Berks 1,630 Judith Skerman Sussex 5,900 *
Jackie Watson Berks 4,660 * Sue Loughran Sussex 3,320
Sue Redmond Berks 1,280 Sheila Pinner Sussex 9,030 *
Janet Burns Berks 5,130 * Anna Coombs Sussex 5,010
Penny Burch Berks 1,280 Jean Over Sussex 7,860 *
Myra Hawkins Berks 2,380 * Kim Beeching Sussex 4,310
Bucks 1 Surrey 6
Dawn Flattery Bucks 1,800 * Gail Woods Surrey 10,220
Marilyn Izzard Bucks 2,090 Sheila King Surrey 1,920 *
Sue Haberman Bucks 0 * Alison Norman Surrey 5,530
Cathy Sedgwick Bucks 2,450 Sue Banting Surrey 10,190 *
A. Shaw Bucks 3,270 * Sarah Batty Surrey 3,420
Rosie Higham Bucks 1,560 Sally Mortimer Surrey 2,660 *
Carol Burgess Bucks 1,670 * Denise Hoadley Surrey 4,280
Sussex 4 Kent 3
Sue Loughran Sussex 7,890 * Jackie Peckham Kent 1,330
Sheila Pinner Sussex 5,710 Jill O'Brien Kent 3,650 *
Anna Coombs Sussex 11,270 * Janie Macoy Kent 330
Jean Over Sussex 1,260 Jan Taylor Kent 9,120 *
Kim Beeching Sussex 4,940 * Sheila Wanstall Kent 2,310
Judy Munnoch Sussex 1,670 Diana Welburn Kent 4,890 *
Bella Brackenridge Sussex 2,870 * Yvonne Chidwick Kent 3,580
Oxon 4 Berks 3
Debbie Surman Oxon 6,650 * Jill Josey Berks 2,540
Jenny Parsons Oxon 1,980 Rae Taylor Berks 2,250 *
Pauline Withey Oxon 6,060 * Jackie Watson Berks 670
Ruth Collett Oxon 2,340 Sue Redmond Berks 3,560 *
Janet Hawkeswood Oxon 10,030 * Janet Burns Berks 1,270
Jenny Abbott Oxon 6,230 Penny Burch Berks 3,130 *
Sylvia Lawson Oxon 2,520 * Myra Hawkins Berks 4,180

RANKING POINTS
Division 1

Pos
1
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Player
Sue Banting

Sheila Pinner
Kim Beeching
Jan Taylor

Gail Woods

Jill O'Brien
Jackie Watson
Diana Welburn
Yvonne Chidwick
Janet Burns
Alison Norman
Sue Loughran
Jean Over

Jan Bithell
Anna Coombs
Judith Skerman
Myra Hawkins
Jill Josey
Penny Burch
Sue Redmond
Denise Hoadley
Janie Macoy
Sheila King
Bella Brackenridge
Sheila Wanstall
Sarah Batty
Rae Taylor
Sally Mortimer
Jackie Peckham
Jane Carless
Linda Tidy
Judy Munnoch
Ann Keen

Division 2

Pos
1
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Player

Pauline Withey
Debbie Surman
Janet Hawkeswood
Jenny Abbott
Cathy Sedgwick
Dawn Flattery
Marilyn lzzard
Rosie Higham
Jenny Parsons
Sylvia Lawson
Ruth Collett

A. Shaw

Carol Burgess
Sue Haberman

High Breaks
Ladies

Player

Gail Woods
Sue Banting

Janet Hawkeswood

Jan Taylor

Jan Taylor

Jan Taylor

Sue Banting
Debbie Surman
Gail Woods
Pauline Withey
Jenny Abbott

County
Surrey

Sussex
Sussex
Kent
Surrey
Kent
Berks
Kent
Kent
Berks
Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Berks
Berks
Berks
Berks
Surrey
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Kent
Surrey
Berks
Surrey
Kent
Berks
Surrey
Sussex
Kent

County
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Bucks
Bucks
Bucks
Bucks
Oxon
Oxon
Oxon
Bucks
Bucks
Bucks

County
Surrey
Surrey
Oxon
Kent
Kent
Kent
Surrey
Oxon
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon

RP
21.0
17.6
12.2
16.7
13.6
8.2
6.3
3.1
3.2
3.2
9.5
7.2
2.1
2.0
12.4
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

RP
19.9
10.4
5.3
3.3
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Round
Div1
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div1
Div 1
Div1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 2
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Break
12,160
11,450

9,210

8,750

7,830

7,430

7,400

7,070

6,870

6,520

6,500
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Score
46,960
36,570
27,560
38,480
34,260
25,250
24,470
21,450
20,880
17,570
28,000
26,510
21,720
10,270
20,960
17,110
17,190
12,880
14,670
14,330
14,280
11,460
15,720
8,220
13,640
5,160
3,880
9,540
4,230
6,510
5,800
1,670
2,960

Score
43,930
28,040
24,580
22,160
18,110
14,880
13,340
10,820
18,860
11,950
11,710

9,350

6,370

2,380

Ave
9,392
7,314
5,512
7,695
6,852
5,050
4,894
4,290
4,176
3,514
5,600
5,302
4,344
2,568
6,987
4,278
3,438
3,220
2,934
2,866
2,856
2,292
3,144
2,740
2,728
2,580
1,940
1,908
1,410
2,170
1,933
1,670
1,480

Ave
8,786
5,608
4,916
4,432
3,622
2,976
2,668
2,164
3,772
2,390
2,342
2,338
1,274
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